Sponsor: Karen Herrington

Page: 1 of 1

Lake Region Water and Sewer Company
Shawnee Bend Water

Tracking Number WR-2010-0111
Test Year Ending 12-31-2008 updated through 9-30-2009  True-up ending 3-31-2010

Capital Structure Schedule - Water

A B C D E
Percentage

of Total Embedded Weighted
Line Dollar Capital Cost of Cost of

Number Description Amount Structure Capital Capital

1 Common Stock $514,405 16.36% 8.50% 1.391%

2 Other Security-Non Tax
Deductible

$0 0.00% 0.00% 0.000%

3 Preferred Stock $0 0.00% 0.00% 0.000%

4 Long Term Debt $2,629,091 83.64% 5.01% 4.190%

5 Short Term Debt $0 0.00% 0.00% 0.000%

6 Other Security-Tax
Deductible

$0 0.00% 0.00% 0.000%

7 TOTAL CAPITALIZATION $3,143,496 100.00%  5.581%

To PreTax Return Rate Schedule

Accounting Schedule: 8
Sponsor: Shana Atkinson

Page: 1 of 1

Lake Region Water and Sewer Company
Shawnee Bend Water

Tracking Number WR-2010-0111
Test Year Ending 12-31-2008 updated through 9-30-2009  True-up ending 3-31-2010

Plant In Service - Water

A B C D E F G
Line Account # Total Adjustment Jurisdictional Adjusted

Number (Optional) Plant Account Description Plant Number Adjustments Allocation Jurisdictional

1 INTANGIBLE PLANT
2 301.000 Organization $31,666 100.00% $31,666
3 302.000 Franchises $0 100.00% $0
4 TOTAL INTANGIBLE PLANT $31,666 $0 $31,666

5 SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT
6 310.000 Land & Land Rights SP $427 100.00% $427
7 311.000 Structures & Improvements - SSP $20,515 100.00% $20,515
8 314.000 Wells & Springs $108,205 P-8 $2,676 100.00% $110,881
9 314.100 SB Well Interconnections $79,315 100.00% $79,315

10 314.200 SB Water Tower $275,235 100.00% $275,235
11 TOTAL SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT $483,697 $2,676 $486,373

12 PUMPING PLANT
13 321.000 Structures & Improvements - PP $0 100.00% $0
14 325.000 Electric Pumping Equipment $11,793 100.00% $11,793
15 326.000 Diesel Pumping Equipment $0 100.00% $0
16 328.000 Other Pumping Equipment $0 100.00% $0
17 TOTAL PUMPING PLANT $11,793 $0 $11,793

18 WATER TREATMENT PLANT
19 330.000 Land & Land Rights-WTP $0 100.00% $0
20 331.000 Structures & Improvements - WTP $12,799 100.00% $12,799
21 332.000 Water Treatment Equipment $16,564 100.00% $16,564
22 TOTAL WATER TREATMENT PLANT $29,363 $0 $29,363

23 TRANSMISSION & DISTRIBUTION PLANT
24 340.000 Land & Land Rights-T&D $0 100.00% $0
25 341.000 Structures & Improvements - T&D $0 100.00% $0
26 342.000 Distribution Reservoirs & Standpipes $0 100.00% $0
27 344.000 Fire Mains $0 100.00% $0
28 345.000 Services $254,704 P-28 -$1,080 100.00% $253,624
29 343.000 Transmission & Distribution Mains $325,704 100.00% $325,704
30 343.100 Transmission & Distribution Mains SB $2,716,565 100.00% $2,716,565
31 346.000 Meters $77,865 P-31 $1,080 100.00% $78,945
32 347.000 Meter Installations $17,861 100.00% $17,861
33 349.000 Other Transmission & Distribution Plant $0 100.00% $0